
78 Alluserv™ | Elevating Meal Service Experiences

M
o

D
el

 In
Fo

rM
At

Io
n

Hot Food Counter    (See page 18, 36)

• Stainless steel, reinforced with galvanized steel channel supports
• 12” x 20” x 6-1/2”D wells, each with thermostatic control
• All swivel 5” casters with brake 

Hot Food Counter with Heat in Base    (See page 18, 36)

• Stainless steel, reinforced with galvanized steel channel supports
• 12” x 20” x 6-1/2”D wells, each with thermostatic control
• 2 each heated compartments in base with 10 tray capacity
• All swivel 5” casters with brake

MoDel lengtH DePtH HeIgHt electrIcAl SHIP WeIgHt
VoltS WAttS AMPS neMA

AHF2 38” 32-1/2” 36”
208
240    

1800
2400  

8.7
10  

6-15P 400 lbs

AHF3 52” 32-1/2” 36”
208
240    

2700
3600  

13
15    

6-20P 450 lbs

AHF4 66” 32-1/2” 36”
208
240    

3600
4800  

17.3
20    

6-30P 580 lbs

AHF5 80” 32-1/2” 36”
208
240    

4500
6000  

21.6
25    

6-30P
6-50P

600 lbs

AHF6 94” 32-1/2” 36”
208
240    

5400
7200  

26
30      

6-50P 750 lbs

MoDel lengtH DePtH HeIgHt
HeAt In bASe 
DeScrIPtIon

electrIcAl SHIP 
WeIgHtVoltS WAttS AMPS neMA

AHF2HIb 38” 32-1/2” 36” one 1-door unit
208
240    

2150
2750 

10.3
11.5    

6-15P 395 lbs

AHF3HIb 52” 32-1/2” 36” one 2-door unit
208
240    

3250
4150  

15.6
17.3    

6-30P 500 lbs

AHF4HIb 66” 32-1/2” 36” two 1-door units
208
240    

4300
5500  

20.7
22.9    

6-30P 580 lbs

AHF5HIb 80” 32-1/2” 36”
one 1-door unit;
one 2-door unit

208
240    

5400
6900  

26.0
28.8    

6-50P 675 lbs

AHF6HIb 94” 32-1/2” 36” two 2-door units
208
240   

6500
8300  

31.3
34.6      

6-50P 755 lbs

Food Counters - Evolution Series

Freight Class 100

Freight Class 100

Elevating Your Meal Service Experiences

31109_2016_alluserv_catalog_PP64_88_v2PH_Layout 1  8/9/16  14:43  Page 78




