

Food Counters - Evolution Series

Hot Food Counter (See page 18, 36)

- Stainless steel, reinforced with galvanized steel channel supports
- \bullet 12" x 20" x 6-1/2"D wells, each with thermostatic control
- All swivel 5" casters with brake Freight Class 100



MODEL	LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	ELECTRICAL				SHIP WEIGHT
				VOLTS	WATTS	AMPS	NEMA	3HIF WEIGHT
AHF2	38"	32-1/2"	36"	208	1800	8.7	6-15P	400 lbs
				240	2400	10		
AHF3	52"	32-1/2"	36"	208	2700	13	6-20P	450 lbs
				240	3600	15	0-20P	
AHF4	66"	32-1/2"	36"	208	3600	17.3	6-30P	580 lbs
				240	4800	20		
AHF5	80"	32-1/2"	36"	208	4500	21.6	6-30P	600 lbs
				240	6000	25	6-50P	
AHF6	94"	32-1/2"	36"	208	5400	26	6-50P	750 lbs
				240	7200	30	0-50P	

Hot Food Counter with Heat in Base (See page 18, 36)

- Stainless steel, reinforced with galvanized steel channel supports
- 12" x 20" x 6-1/2"D wells, each with thermostatic control
- 2 each heated compartments in base with 10 tray capacity
- All swivel 5" casters with brake Freight Class 100



MODEL	LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	HEAT IN BASE		SHIP			
				DESCRIPTION	VOLTS	WATTS	AMPS	NEMA	WEIGHT
AHF2HIB	38"	32-1/2"	36"	one 1-door unit	208	2150	10.3	6-15P	395 lbs
					240	2750	11.5		
AHF3HIB	52"	32-1/2"	36"	one 2-door unit	208	3250	15.6	6-30P	500 lbs
					240	4150	17.3		
AHF4HIB	66"	32-1/2"	36"	two 1-door units	208	4300	20.7	6-30P	580 lbs
					240	5500	22.9		
AHF5HIB	80"	32-1/2"	36"	one 1-door unit;	208	5400	26.0	6-50P	675 lbs
				one 2-door unit	240	6900	28.8	0-30P	
AHF6HIB	94"	32-1/2"	36"	two 2-door units	208	6500	31.3	6-50P	755 lbs
					240	8300	34.6		